Enrollment Snapshot Reports

Last Modified on 06/05/2019 8:47 pm EDT

The Enrollment Snapshot 1 and 2 reports are not historical and only look at

current enrollment at the time the report is generated Each creates, in

different formats, a snapshot of the current enrollment and includes current

revenue (current size x tuition fee) vs. the maximum revenue (max size x tuition

fee).

This report is intended to be a quick "snapshot" of your enrollment multiplied

by the tuition fee. Any discounts, prorating, fixed fees, etc. are not included in

the calculations of this report.

For adetailed look at class or event revenue, we recommend using the
Class/Event Revenue Summary Report.

Jackrabbit

4 Return

View 1-50f 5

Categoryl

Transfers that have taken place within the selected date range can

inflate the enrollment number as it will show as enrollment on the

initial class and the transferred class.

Enrollment Snapshot 1

+ Show All | |ﬁ Print | |r2' Export | |L§7 Refresh |

Session

Days

Class

Tuition
Fee

|E Show/Hide Columns | | 2 Restore Columns

Curr
Size

Max
Size

% Full

Future
Enrolls

Future
Drops

Cur
Rew.

Max
Rev.

Dance

Search

Search

Search

Search

Search

Search

Search

Search

Search

Dance
Dance
Dance
Dance

L A R

Dance

Winter 2017
Winter 2017
Winter 2017
Winter 2017
Winter 2017

=22 ¥4

Barre - Tues - £:30pm
Beg. Jazz - 5at - 12:50pm
Intro Ballet - Mon - 6pm

Int Jazz - Mon - 4pm

Int. Jazz - Thurs - 7om

95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00

3

e R ]

22

3

oo ~J| oo

LI

0

o o oo

(=R =R =] =R -]

28500
475.00
57000
665.00

9500

2,090.00

285.00
760.00
665.00
760.00
475.00

2,945.00




Class Name

Enrollment Snapshot 2

Category2 Tuition

Curr % of Max
Size Cat1 Size

Current % of
Revenue Cat1

Max  Curr/
Revenue Max

JRHC
Category: Dance

Location:

Category2: Advanced

Total for Category2:  Advanced 3 3 285.00 255.00
#of Classes” 1 Category2 % of Total:  14%
Category2 Enroll % 100%
Category2: Beginner
Total for Category2:  Beginner " 15 1,045.00 1,425.00
#of Classes: 2 Category? % of Total:  50%
Category2 Enroll % 73%
Category2: Intermediate
Total for Categery2:  Intermediate g 13 Ta0.00 1,235.00
#of Classes: 2 Category2 % of Total:  36%
Category2 Enroll % 62%
Total for Category: Dance 22 31 2,090.00 2,945.00 T%
# of Classes: 5 Category % of Total: qppe; 100%
Category Enroll %:  7T1%
Total for Location: JRHC 22 i 2,090.00 2,945.00
# of Classes: Location % of Total: qggu; 100%
Location Enroll %:  71%
Grand Total: 22 i 2,090.00 2,945.00
# of Classes: 5
Enrollment %: 71%




