Enrollment Snapshot Reports

Last Modified on 06/05/2019 8:47 pm EDT

The Enrollment Snapshot 1 and 2 reports are not historical and only look at **current enrollment at the time the report is generated** Each creates, in different formats, a snapshot of the current enrollment and includes current revenue (current size x tuition fee) vs. the maximum revenue (max size x tuition fee).

This report is intended to be a quick "snapshot" of your enrollment multiplied by the tuition fee. Any discounts, prorating, fixed fees, etc. are not included in the calculations of this report.

For a detailed look at class or event revenue, we recommend using the Class/Event Revenue Summary Report.



Transfers that have taken place within the selected date range can inflate the enrollment number as it will show as enrollment on the initial class and the transferred class.

	Jackrabbit Enrollment Snapshot 1												
View 1 - 5 of 5 + Show All				⊋ Print ☑ Export ☑ Refresh			■ Show/Hide Columns			olumns			
	Category1	Session	Days	Class	Tuition Fee	Curr Size	Max Size	% Full	Future Enrolls	Future Drops	Cur Rev.	Max Rev.	
	Dance	Search		Search	Search	Search	Search		Search	Search	Search	Search	
1	Dance	Winter 2017	Т	Barre - Tues - 6:30pm	95.00	3	3		0	0	285.00	285.00	
2	Dance	Winter 2017	Sa	Beg. Jazz - Sat - 12:30pm	95.00	5	8		0	0	475.00	760.00	
3	Dance	Winter 2017	М	Intro Ballet - Mon - 6pm	95.00	6	7] 0	0	570.00	665.00	
4	Dance	Winter 2017	М	Int Jazz - Mon - 4pm	95.00	7	8] 0	0	665.00	760.00	
5	Dance	Winter 2017	W	Int. Jazz - Thurs - 7pm	95.00	1	5] 0	0	95.00	475.00	
						22	31				2,090.00	2,945.00	

Enrollment Snapshot 2									
Class Name		Category2	Tuition		% of Cat1	Max Size	Current % of Revenue Cat1	Max Co Revenue M	urr/ lax
Location: JRHC									
Category: Dance									
Category2: Advanc	ed								
Total for Category2: # of Classes:	Advanced 1		2 % of Total: ry2 Enroll %:	3 14% 100%		3	285.00	285.00	
Category2: Beginne	er								
Total for Category2: # of Classes:	Beginner 2		2 % of Total: ry2 Enroll %:	11 50% 73%		15	1,045.00	1,425.00	
Category2: Interme	diate								
Total for Category2: # of Classes:	Intermediate 2		2 % of Total: ry2 Enroll %:	8 36% 62%		13	760.00	1,235.00	
Total for Category: # of Classes:			% of Total: y Enroll %:	22 100% 71%		31	2,090.00 100%	2,945.00	71%
	cation: JRHC Classes: 5	Location Locatio	22 100% 71%		31	2,090.00 100%	2,945.00		
		_	rand Total:	22	31	ı	2,090.00	2,945.00	
			f Classes:						